Emery County School District
2020-21 Calendar

Beginning School Institute...eeeeeceeeseecnresescsaennnncccscannnes Thursday, Aug. 20, 2020
First Day of SChoOliceeeesseeseceeccecerenccnncsnncncniennnnnnnnannss Tuesday, Aug. 25, 2020
First Day of Kindergarten...coeeeeeeeeecsecssccccceccnnsscsaascsannnes Monday, Aug. 31, 2020
Labor Day ReCesS.eesesesecereescecncencssccsssscnsssssasssssanssnssse Monday, Sept. 7, 2020
First Term ENdSeeeeseceeccecececesecscssscscsscsssesssssssssassssssscase Weds, Oct. 21, 2020

Fall Break.eoesesssssssssssssssssssssssessssessosaavessiae Thursday/Friday, Oct. 22-23, 2020
DIStICEt PLC ™ i itieessessescesncccsncssccscsssassascasssossssssssssases Monday, Oct. 26, 2020

Thanksgiving RECESS.cereessasersssessseosansansanssnssnsssansnacsss LNUTS.-Fri., NOV. 26-27, 2020
(min. day Wednesday, Nov. 25)

Second Term EndSeeeeeeececcscecoccscscssscssscsssassssssssessscssscase Weds, Dec. 23, 2020
Christmas Recess BeginSeeseesessesasecscscssscsscccsessssasassscsscanse Thursday, Dec. 24, 2020
(min. day Wednesday, Dec. 23)
DiStHICt PLC . eeeeeeeeescccccsrescscssssssscassassessssssassscsscsancones Monday, Jan. 4, 2021
SChOO] RECONVENES veeeerececcrcssescssssssssssssacssssssasesssssscscsas Tuesday, Jan. 5, 2021
Martin Luther King Day seceeeesescsocecscccsesccscscccccccssasannnnce Monday, Jan. 18, 2021
Washington/Lincoln Day ceceeeeeeereteicsseensectcecosccsstcccscnanes Monday, Feb. 15, 2021
Third Term ENdS ceeeecereececcesscssessssscsscassssssssssascscsscascss Friday, March 12, 2021
DisiTiCis Rlr@Eerrrrr. o % %% « 5% i 5% o SR 375 ToTTTTTe 3% iTa ST 315 4T 51a STeWTTs Monday, March 15, 2020
SPring Breakeeseessseseeseeeeeseaseecccsssscsccsosssassascancns Monday-Friday, April 5-9, 2021

Last Day of School* and Snow Day if Necessary
..................................................................... Friday, May 28, 2021

*No classes will be held and roll will not be taken on the last day of each term. These are teacher
contract days and will be used for professional development, PLC and Collaborative Team work,
and finalizing end-of-term grades.

Note: The following will be district early-out days for students to allow for mid-term school-level
collaborative team work time for teachers: Sept. 21, Nov. 23, Feb. 8, and April 26. Green River
Schools are not included since they have weekly early-out Fridays.




